
Holy Cross of San Antonio
Girls Basketball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Site Var JV
Sat Nov 5 McCollum (Scrimmage) Holy Cross 11:30 10:45
Tue Nov 8 Jefferson Holy Cross 7:30 6:15
Thu-Sat Nov 10-12 Harlandale Tournament Harlandale TBA
Tue Nov 15 McCollum McCollum 7:00 5:30
Thu-Sat Nov 17-19 Southside Tournament Southside TBA
Mon Nov 21 Fox Tech ACC TBA
Mon Nov 21 Fox Tech Fox Tech 4:30
Wed Nov 23 Burbank Holy Cross 2:30 4:00
Tue Nov 29 Lee Holy Cross 6:30 6:30
Thu-Sat Dec 1-3 Floresville Tournament Floresville TBA
Tue Dec 6 Highlands Holy Cross 7:00 6:00
Thu-Sat Dec 6-10 South San Tournament South San TBA
Tue Dec13 Floresville Holy Cross 8:00 6:30
Tue Jan 3 South San South San 7:30 6:15
Fri Jan 6 San Antonio Christian San Antonio Christian 6:30 5:00
Wed Jan 11 Antonian Holy Cross 7:30 6:00
Sat Jan 14 Incarnate Word Incarnate Word 3:00 1:30
Wed Jan 18 St. Michael's Acad. Holy Cross 7:30 6:00
Fri Jan 20 Providence Providence 7:30 5:30
Wed Jan 25 St. Anthony St. Anthony 7:30 6:15
Sat Jan 28 Antonian Antonian 1:30 12:00
Wed Feb 1 Incarnate Word Holy Cross 8:00 6:30
Sat Feb 4 St. Michael's Acad. St. Michael's Acad. 1:30 12:00
Wed Feb 8 Providence Holy Cross 7:00 5:30
Sat Feb 11 St. Anthony Holy Cross 2:00 1:30

District Games in Bold

President: Brother Stanley Culotta, C.S.C, M.D.
Principal: Mr. Henry Galindo

Athletic Director: Mike Harrison
Head Coach: Jesse Arguello

Assistants: Angel Cedillo, Nancy Aleman


